
Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

Denfield Livestock Exchange

April 02, 2024

912

136.00

175

038

383.06

100

47

383.30

88

4

405.50

70

0089Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

D.H. Hickson Ltd.

April 02, 2024

276

142.79

166

002

300.00

94

1

300.00

71

7

389.99

56

11

292.89

43

21Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Keady Livestock Market Ltd.

April 02, 2024

53010

342.00

130

16

386.56

109

4

331.25

89

7

383.33

72

14

390.00

57

2

385.00

45

53Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Livestock Exchange Inc.

April 02, 2024

3157586

171.77

156

83

382.55

120

978

418.44

103

652

419.97

87

332

438.47

73

315

444.65

57

211

441.68

41

2571Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Renfrew-Pontiac Livestock Ltd

April 02, 2024

33

135.00

130

0000000Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Embrun Livestock Exchange Ltd.

April 01, 2024

25845

142.68

143

11

318.18

125

77

354.22

101

47

390.26

89

57

429.77

72

19

365.00

57

2

425.00

46

213Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Stockyards Inc.

April 01, 2024

257156

167.21

144

016

389.53

101

12

309.25

82

20

389.34

69

19

396.56

62

34

391.32

34

101Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Temiskaming Livestock Exchange

April 01, 2024

2115

168.21

109

2

317.50

113

004

380.00

68

006Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight



Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

Vankleek Hill Livestock Exchange

April 01, 2024

97

188.42

139

0002

401.25

68

002Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Kawartha Community Sales Barn

March 30, 2024

9830

158.30

122

1

250.00

110

31

332.09

105

7

372.67

85

27

390.84

68

2

301.74

57

068Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Brussels Livestock

March 28, 2024

615114

167.16

144

057

381.48

101

108

397.07

87

154

376.34

71

157

395.35

57

25

423.41

43

501Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Aylmer Livestock

March 27, 2024

4606

133.20

158

04

285.30

89

026

393.10

57

10

337.69

44

46Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight


